

Overnight Boarding Agreement

Las Vegas Horse Ranch LLC an Equine BioSecure Facility 8390 Haven Street. Las Vegas, NV 89123 775-296-LVHR (5847) <u>lvhorseranch@gmail.com</u>

I agree to hold Las Vegas Horse Ranch LLC harmless from any illness or injury of my horse(s). Las Vegas Horse Ranch LLC agrees to notify owner of any illness or injury upon discovery by telephone.

PLEASE PRESENT VETERINARY CERTIFICATE AND COGGINS AT CHECK IN PLEASE USE YOUR OWN BUCKETS FOR FEED AND WATER FOR BIOSECURITY

Owner Name:	Owner Phone:
Email:	
Business Name (if applicable):	Business Phone:
Address:	
	State: Zip:
Emergency Contact Name:	Emergency Phone:
Horse Name:	Horse Name:
Breed:	Breed:
Age: Arrival Temperature:	Age:Arrival Temperature:
Horse Name:	Horse Name:
Breed:	Breed:
Age: Arrival Temperature:	Age: Arrival Temperature:
*For additional horses please continue on back.	
Horse Arrival Date:	Departure Date:
Other comments or instructions:	
The daily board is payable in advance via Credit/D	Debit/Money Order/Check/Cash
Owner Signature:	Date:
Owner Signature:	Date:

Please return this form with your payment to complete your check-in. Thank you, LVHR